FOR West Daviess County, Kentucky
Communily, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Sheet NO. 1
West Daviess County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
{Name of Utility)
Sheet NO. 1
RATES AND CHARGES
A. MONTHLY RATES:
5/8" x 3/4" Meter
Customer Charge $ 1.49 Per Month
First 20,000 Gallons 3.17 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons 2.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
1" Meter
Customer Charge $ 3.73 Per Month
First 20,000 Galions ‘ 3.17 Per 1,000 Galions
Over 20,000 Gallons 2.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
1.1/2" Meter
Customer Charge $ 7.46 Per Month
First 20,000 Gallons 3.17 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons 2.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
2" Meter
Customer Charge $ 14.93 Per Month

First 20,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons

3.17 Per 1,000 Gallons
2.40 Per 1,000 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE __April 26, 2005

Month / Date / Year
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE EFFECTIVE __June 1, 2005

Month / Date / Year OF Kll:Eé\lTUCKY
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ISSUED BY %MWW‘%/ ' 6/1/2005

Signature of Officer PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
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IN CASE NO. DATED ' | By v —

Executive Director




West Daviess County Water District
(Name of Utility)

FOR West Daviess County. Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Sheet NO. S

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Sheet NO. 5

RATES AND CHARGES

D. PURCHASED WATER RATES:

Owensboro Municipal Utilities

E. WHOLESALE WATER RATES:

McLean County Water District

Beech Grove Water Association

Rate
$ 1.373 per 1,000 Gallons

Rate
$ 2.09 per 1,000 Gallons

$ 2.09 per 1,000 Gallons

CANCELLED

=07

DATE OF ISSUE __April 26, 2005

Month / Dale / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE __June 1, 2005

Wonth / Date / Year
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. DATED

1

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

6/1/2005
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

Byé‘féfizzﬂD

Executive Director




